
Your Amica Quote

Premium

$

$

$

AUTO HOME LIFE
It's not just how you're covered.

It's how you're treated.

POLICY PREMIUM

SCHEDULED PERSONAL PROPERTY PREMIUM

COMBINED PREMIUM

Thank you for considering Amica for your insurance needs.

This quote is based on the information you provided to us. It was calculated based on our current 
rates and is subject to change. This quote is not an offer of coverage, and it doesn’t constitute a 
binding agreement. The information you supplied was used for quoting purposes only and is not 
considered an application for coverage.

To review your quote and discuss your coverage options, please call us using the contact 
information on the first page of this form.

778.00

778.00

MEH



AUTO HOME LIFE

    HOMEOWNERS
RATE QUOTATION

POLICY PERIOD:

12:01 A.M., STANDARD TIME

From:

To:

NAMED INSURED AND ADDRESS:

COVERAGES - SECTION I COVERAGES - SECTION II

DEDUCTIBLE - SECTION I

OTHER INSURED LOCATIONS - SECTION II

LIMIT LIMIT

A.  Dwelling
E.  Personal Liability

B.  Other Structures

C.  Personal Property
F.  Medical Payments to Others

D.  Loss of Use

SPECIAL DISCOUNT(S):

This quotation is for the residence located at above address unless stated otherwise here:

April 8, 2022

April 8, 2023

Harry

Greeley, CO 80634-3611

Lewiston, ID 83501-5322

   219,000

    21,900

   164,250

    65,700

   300,000

     5,000

 $2,500

MEH

E-DISCOUNT

AGE OF HOME/REMODELED HOME CR

HOME BUYER DISCOUNT
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