

Your Amica Quote

Premium

POLICY PREMIUM	\$	778.00
SCHEDULED PERSONAL PROPERTY PREMIUM	\$	
COMBINED PREMIUM	\$	778.00

Thank you for considering Amica for your insurance needs.

This quote is based on the information you provided to us. It was calculated based on our current rates and is subject to change. This quote is not an offer of coverage, and it doesn't constitute a binding agreement. The information you supplied was used for quoting purposes only and is not considered an application for coverage.

To review your quote and discuss your coverage options, please call us using the contact information on the first page of this form.



AUTO HOME LIFE

It's not just how you're covered.
It's how you're treated.



HOMEOWNERS RATE QUOTATION

NAMED INSURED AND ADDRESS:

Harry
Greeley, CO 80634-3611

POLICY PERIOD:

12:01 A.M., STANDARD TIME

From: April 8, 2022

To: April 8, 2023

This quotation is for the residence located at above address unless stated otherwise here:
Lewiston, ID 83501-5322

COVERAGES - SECTION I		COVERAGES - SECTION II	
A. Dwelling	LIMIT 219,000	E. Personal Liability	LIMIT 300,000
B. Other Structures	21,900		
C. Personal Property	164,250	F. Medical Payments to Others	5,000
D. Loss of Use	65,700		
DEDUCTIBLE - SECTION I \$2,500			

SPECIAL DISCOUNT(S):

E-DISCOUNT
AGE OF HOME/REMODELED HOME CR
HOME BUYER DISCOUNT

OTHER INSURED LOCATIONS - SECTION II